Print date: 15-2-2023

ProlLine 2100L EXi
Nr. Item code Description Special instructions Quantity
DO  HOP-KEY-EXI Key housing EXi 1,0
D3  SA-LC-1000-M-350 Subassembly, load cell 1000 M 350 Ohm, humidity protected 4,0
D4  MP-BOLT-M12-40-CYL-STST Bolt M12 x 40 socket head stainless steel DIN 912 8,0
D5 MP-BOLT-M12-60-CS-STST Bolt M12 x 60 countersunk stainless steel din7991, A2 Needed for stainless steel ssytems or systems with stainless steel fork shoes 2,0
D7 MP-NUT-M12-LOCKNUT-STST Nut M12 lock nut stainless steel din985 A2 Needed for stainless steel ssytems or systems with stainless steel fork shoes 2,0
D8 BA-EXI Battery pack EXi 1,0
D15 SAO-CH-EXI Subassembly, charger EXi 1,0
D17 FR-21-TOUCH-PANEL Front panel 2100 - touch panel 1,0
D18 IN-21-NU-EXI-R76-P7.8 Indicator 2100 NU EXi R76, P7.8 version Option: Legal for trade 1,0
D75 PT-A-RAL3000 Pallet truck Almeborg 1150x550, RAL 3000 1,0
D77 PTP-A-HANDLE PT-A Handle complete Almeborg chassis, standard version 1,0
D78 PTP-A-WH-ST-AS-180 PT-A Almeborg wheel steering anti-static 3180 mm, bearing 1,0
D80 PTP-A-REP Repair kit for painted/semi stainless hand pallet truck 1,0

Product changes reserved

1/3



Print date: 15-2-2023

Nr. Item code Description Special instructions Quantity
D81 FS-A-STST Fork shoes Almeborg stainless steel Option: stainless steel fork shoes for painted systems 1,0
D91 EB-4-LC-21-41 Junction board 4xLC 1,0
D92 SAO-EP-LEVELSWITCH-EXI-C3041 Subassembly, Levelswitch EXi with C3041 chip Option: legal for trade 1,0
D95 MP-RING-M12 Ring M12, din125A 2,0
D98 HO-HI-END-BH-RAL3000 Bottom housing, Hi-end palletwagen, RAL3000 1,0
D100 HOP-MP-U-HI-END-RAL3000 Mounting part High End bottom housing universal RAL3000 1,0
D116 SAP-MP-LC-FLEXIBLE-V5-STST Subassembly, Load cell flexbolt, stainless steel with M8 nut z;’;:'ai"'ess steel systems and systems with stainless steel fork 2,0
D117 HOP-LOCK-PRO Lock Pro 1,0
D118 SAP-HOP-HI-END-TUBE-60MM-STST Subassembly, set rotating support High End housing stst Option: rotating indicator 1,0
D119 SAP-MP-BASE-ROTATING Subassembly, set rotating base indicator (incl bolts) Option: rotating indicator 1,0
D123 HOP-CP-HI-END-BH-RAL3000 Coverplate High end Housing RAL3000 1,0
D134 SA-HO-JUNC-EXI Subassembly, Junction box for EX systems Includes calibration board EB-4-LC-21-41 1,0
D152 MP-WF-BUSH-LC Bush load cell holes RWV-N 8,0
D153 PTP-A-BRAKE-FO-STST PT-A Footbrake stainless steel (Almeborg) 1,0
D215 HOP-HI-END-TH-BOTTOM-STST Bottom plate High End top housing stainless steel 1,0
D231 EP-PUSH-EXI Push button 2100 EXi 1,0

Product changes reserved

2/3



Print date: 15-2-2023

Nr. Item code Description Special instructions Quantity
D232 INP-MEM-PT Membrane push button engraved 2100 EXi " )PT" 1,0
D232 INP-MEM-O/T Membrane push button engraved 2100 EXi " )O/T(" 1,0
D232 INP-MEM-E Membrane push button engraved 2100 EXi "E" 1,0
D233 INP-MEM-0/I Membrane push button engraved 2100 EXi " O/I " 1,0
D234 MP-NUT-M5-16-NEOPREEN Nut M5 x 16 Neopreen 18,0
D235 HOP-PACK-TH Enclosure indicator housing 1,0
D241 HO-HI-END-TH-STST-PB-EXI Top housing stainless steel, Pushbuttons EXi 1,0

Product changes reserved

3/3



